NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING AGENDA
OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
CUSHING MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
December 16, 2024
7:00 PM CUSHING CITY HALL
100 JUDY ADAMS BLVD.

THE BOARD MAY DISCUSS, CONSIDER, AND VOTE ON ANY ITEM LISTED ON AGENDA IN ANY ORDER:

1. Call to Order
a. Roll Call
b. Declaration of Quorum

2. Public Input and Unscheduled Personal Appearances
Citizens wishing to participate in Public Input may either email comments to
citymanager@cityofcushing.org by 12:00 pm (noon) on December 18, 2024, or if desiring to
make in-person comments, sign up to do so by 4:00 pm on the day of the meeting, in the City
Manager's office. Only one type of public comment will be allowed per person. Written comments
received by the deadline and conforming to the rules will be read into the record. All comments
are limited to three (3) minutes in length and must be abaut a current agenda item. Comments
must also meet the rules of decorum (no personal attacks, foul language, disruptive behavior,
etc.) Commentors must include their full name, address, and the agenda item being addressed
on their email or sign-up form. The purpose of the agenda is to provide citizens an opportunity to
comment on agenda items. Commissioners and staff will not engage in discussion or offer input

during this part of the agenda. Responses to comments, if any, will occur under the appropriate
agenda item or in follow-up communication.

3. Consent Agenda

a. Approve claims and payroll totaling: $1,026,213.01

b. Approve minutes: November 18, 2024 (Regular)

c. Authorize the purchase of diesel fuel for the Power Plant and expend up to
$25,000.00.

d. Authorize the City Manager to issue a purchase order to AIR HYGIENE
INTERNATIONAL INC. in an amount up to $31,920.00 for emissions testing at
the power plant and to authorize payment. :

e. Recognize non-pay utility report for City operations and public facilities for
11/30/24 billing period.

f. Recognize statement of cash and investments as of November 30, 2024.

4. items Removed from Consent Agenda

6. Other New Business, if any, which has arisen since the posting of the Agenda and
could not have been anticipated prior to the time of the posting (25 O.S. §311 (9)).

6. Executive Session

a. Executive Session pursuant to 25 0.S. §307(C)(1 1) to discuss matters
pertaining to economic development, including financial assistance to entice a
business for community economic benefit.

7. Adjournment

Filed in the office of the City Clerk and posted on the main lobby entrance door of City Hall at
9:30 AM on December 13, 2024.

sner, City Manager

a Worthy, City Clerk




NOVEMBER 2024 PAYROIL.L

CUSHING MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

** NOVEMBER 15, 2024 **

REGULAR PAYROLL $123,108.97

TOTAL $123,108.97

** NOVEMBER 27, 2024 **

REGULAR PAYROLL $124,527.02

CMA HEALTH INSURANCE REIMBURSMENT TO CITY
TOTAL $277,901.47

TOTAL CMA PAYROLL FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024 $401,010.44 |




NOVEMBER 2024 CLAIMS

CUSHING MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

OPERATING FUND (250)
OPERATING FUND (250) ADDED TO CLAIMS

POSTAGE FOR UTILITY BILLS (250)

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND (252)
FUND (252) ADDED TO CLAIMS

TOTAL

$409,800.90
$0.00

$1,909.46

$213,492.21
$0.00

$625,202.57



12/09/2024 10;:43 AM

PACKET

24106 24107

VENDOR SET: Mult

FUND

DEPARTMENT: 01
BUDGET TO USE:

VENDOR

01-3e08

01-4418

01-4550

01-5174

T TR A R R R 0 5 ok A

i 250 CHMA OPERATING FUND
BILLING & COLELECTYION

" CB-CURRENT BUDGET

NAME ITFM #

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

¥SCRIPTION

FRGE !

BANK :

CHECKH¥

28

Multi

MNMOUNT

J.P. COOKE COMPANY
I-859018

B & C RUSINESS PRODUCTS
I-ARBZ2927
I-ARB29:8B

DELTA DENTAL OF OKLANOM
I-2058393A

AMFRICAN MUNICIPAL SERV
I-61778
I-61778
I-61778
I-61778

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-17CQ-GF69-RJIGE
I-1CXG-3FMH~-RCNG
I-1MVI=-DQLX-THYF

TELADQC HEALYH, INC,
I-3180970 CMA

SUN LIYE
I-11/2024 CMA

250-501-3540

250-501-3342
250-501-3342

25G-501-1050

250-501~3501
250-501~3501
250-501-3501
250-501-3501

250-501-3440
250-501-3540
250-501-3440

250-501-1050¢

250-501-1050

MISCELLANEQUS

EQUIPMENT CON
EQUIPMENT CON

MERICALSLIFE

MNMS FEES
MNMS FEES
AMS FEES
AM3S FEES

OFFICE SUPPLI
MISCELLANEQUS
OFFICE SUPPLI

MEDICAL/LIKE

MEDICAL/LIFE

DEPARTMENT 01

100 DOG TAGS-ANIMAL

CONTRACT LEASE CHARGE
CONTRACT BASE CHARGE

BILLINGS & COLLECTIONS

KING, LESLIE
LAMB, BENNY
SHARP, CORA
SHARP, CORA

GRINCH CHRISTMAS CANDY

HOSE FITTING, S5 STRAINER

DOOR DECORATIONS

BILLINGS & COLLECTIONS

BILLINGS & COLLKCTIONS

BILLING & COLLECTION

044124

044109
044109

44119

044102
044102
044102
044102

044101
044101
044101

044149

044148

TOTAL:

92.95

226.84
62.50

2d. 30

58.84
133.78
36.11
24.00

25.46
19.98
12.99

29.60

43.12



11/25/2024 3:25 PM A/P Direct Item Register BAGE : 1

PACKET: 24030 UTILITY BILLING NOV FOR O
VENDOR SET: 01 CITY OF CUSHING *
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC

DUE TOWFROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

GROSS P.O. #

Fi ITM DATE
R ID=~om=-= BANK CODE --—---=== DESCRIPTION--=~--—w-= DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT -—ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-1246 U.§. POST OFFICE
I-NOV 24 BILLING 11/26/2024 U.S., POST OFFICE 1,909.46
2 DUE: 11/26/2024 DISC: 11/26/2024 1099: N
U.S. POST OFFICE 250 501-3450 POSTAGE/FRETGHT 1,909.46
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,909.4¢6
=== PACKET TQTALS === 1,909.4¢

S~



12/09/2024 10:43 AM

PACKET

24106 24107

VENDOR SET: Mult

FUND

DEPARTMENT: 02
BUBGKET TO USE;

250 CHMA OPFRATING FUND
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
CR-CURRENT BUDGET

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

PAGE:

29

BANK: Multi

VENDOR NAME ITEM & G/I. ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTIOHN CHECK# AMOUNT
3 - smame B - s2amere
i -1 CONTINGENT FUND

I-24164 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEQUS DYILITY EASEMENT FILING 044113 18.00
01=-0631 ATET MOBILITY

I-X12032024n0 250-502-3490 TELEPHONE EXP ACCT#287301630651 044106 2, 585,04
01-0909 STEER INM, INC.

I-12/5/2024 250~-502-3540 MISCELLANEOUS RYAN OCHSNER RECERTION 0a4144 490,00
01-1269 UrILITY SUPPLY CO

I-192410 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEQUS CTS POLY TUBF 044150 855.00

I-19389% 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEOQUS CTS POLY TURE 044150 3,420.00

I-193900 2506-502-3540 MISCELLANEQUS COQUPLINGS, INSERTS 044150 799,00
01-1293 WALMART

I-09274A 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEOUS TEA.CUTLERY 044152 25.65

I-11/24h 5AM*S CLUB 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEQUS PLATES, TOWFLS, BATTERIES 044152 125.82
01-1553 OKLAIIOMA ONE CALI SYSTE

I-2024M0257 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEOUS OKIE 8Ll LOCATE TICKRETS 044131 1,568,548
01-2328 OKLAItOMA CLOSING & TITI

I-24-4076ART-1 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEQUS ABSTRACT FEE 449132 00,00
01-~2570 OMAG

I-GLA140046608C 250-502-33480 INSURANCE/BON PREMIUM-ADDITION VIN 1568 044133 569,00
Ol-2663 VISh

1-11/2024 GG 250-502-3341 FQUIPMENT PAR MADOBF. PRO-NOVEMBER 044151 19.99

1-12/2024 BUS MIG 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEQUS LUNCH MEETING 12/6/24 044151 32,85
GL-3787 ACEL OFFICE SOLUTIONS

I-38009259 250-502-3242 EQUIPMENT CON STANDARD PMT 044153 350.46

I-38009259 250-502-3342 EQUIPMENT CON PROPERTY TAX 2074 044153 61.79
OLl-.ald IXOLESE BROS. CO

I-RM24065625 250-502-3540 MISCELLANFCUS 3Y-4000 PSI CONCRETE 044120 534.00
01-3688 CUSHING PEST CONTROI

I-11/2024 CITY HALL 250-502-3320 CONTRACT LABO OCT SPRAYING CITY IALL 044117 125.00
01-4234 GLOBAL 7 TESTING SOLUTI

: 1-6435 250-502-3343 EMBLOYEE MEDY POST RCCIDENT-R.BARNARD 044122 10,00

I-6521A 250-502-3343 EMPLOYEE MEDI CDI. DRUG SCRFEEN - DOT 044122 495,00
0l-4418 AMAZON CAPITAL SKERVICES

I-1XMN-XTGY-QKQJ 250-502-3540 MISCELLANEQUS MOMITOR, ADAPTER, CABLE 044101 230,14

TELADOC HEALTI, INC.



12/09/2024 10:43 AM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

PACKEY 24106 24107
VENDOR SET: Mult
FUND : 250  CMA OPERATING FUND
DEPARTMENT: 02 GENERAI, GOVERNMENT BANK: Multi
BUDGET T0O USE: CR-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L RCCOUNT NAME DESCRIPYION CHECKR AMOUNT
0,050 TELADOC HEALTH, INC. continued

I-3180970 CMA 250-502-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE GENERAL GOVT/RETIREE 044149 97.29

DEPARTMENT 02 GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL: 13,842.61



12/09/2024 10:43 MM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER BPAGE: 3L
PACEET : 24106 24107

VENDOR SET: Mult

FUND : 250 CMA OPERATING FUND

DEPARTMENT: 03 I.T. ADMINISTRATOR BANK: Multi
BUDGET T0Q USFE: CB-~CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L, ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHRCER AMOUNT

. 1L P 1 TS sa s s e P R A R TR R 154, =5 & ==:

4| INTERWORKS, INC.
1-258378 250~-503-3320 CONSULTING SF DECEMBKR MAINT AGREEMENT 044128 2,290.60
I-258918 250-503-3320 CONSUPLTING $H MICROSONT 0365 EXCHANGE P 044127 100.26

oL-2808 DELTA DENTAL OF OKLAHOM
I-2056393A 250-503-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE IT ADMIM 0441189 45.448

01-4418 MMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-11YG-XD3wW-TR34 250-503-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR STANDBY UPS SYSTEM 044101 279,80
I~16YK-CWTQ-RXJN 250-503-3341 EQUIPMHNT PAR 1TB INTFERNAL HARD DRIVE T44101 56,50

01=-4550 TELADOC HEALTH, INC.
1-31808%70 CMA 250-503-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE IT ADMIN 044149 4.21

0L-5174 3UM LIFE
I-11/2024 CMA 250-503-1050 MEDICAL/LIFFE. IT ADMIN 044148 6,12

01-5248 SCOUT SURVEILLANCE SYST
I-2-4.22.268 250-503-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR VARIFOCAL 4 IN 1 CAMERA 044142 2£7.50

DEPARTMENT 03 1.T. ADMINISTRATOR TOTAL: 3,058.47



12/09/2024 10:43 MM

PACKET

i 24106 24107

VENDOR SET: Mult

FUND

250 CMA OPERATING FUND

DEPARTMENT: 04 ENGINEKRING

RUDGET TO USE:

VENIOR

T PUERR TEIIEdE T

38

01-2B08

GL1-235035

01=4550

01-5174

CR-CURRENT BUDGET

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

PAGE:

32

BANK: Multi

NAMY ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
DEREK GRIFFITH

I-11/2024 250-504-3302 AUTO ALLOWANC AUTO ALLOWMNCE 044124 450.00
DELYA DENTAL OF GKLAHOM

I-2056393A 250-504-1050 MEDICAL/LIYE FNGINEERING 04414% 91.61
PROFFSSIONAL KNGINEERIN

I-533618 250-504-3320 CONTRACT/CONS ONCALL SERVICES PAVING- 044135 B20.00
TERADOC lIKALTH, INC.

I-3180970 CMA 250-504-1050 MEDICAL/LIYE ENGINEERING 044149 B.49
SUN LIFE

I-11/2024 CMA 250~504-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE ENGINEERING 044148 12,11

DEPARTMENT Q4 ENGINEERING TOTAL: 1,382.43



12/05/2024 10:43 aM

PACKET

: 24106 24107

VENDOR SKT: Mult

FUND

DEPARTMENT: 05
BUDGKT TO USKE:

VENDOR

g i

[ 18

01-0111

01-0135

01-1099

01-1553

01-1582

01-2781

d1-zaoa

01-4418

O1=-4350

OL-455%

250 CMA OPERATING FUND

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

ELRCTRIC DISTRIBUTION DANE: Multi
CB~CURRENT BUDGET

NAME IrrM # G/T. RCCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECHKH AMOUNT
ARKANSAS ELECTRIC COOPE

I-03129238 250-505-3423 METER/METER P 1-7T METER CAN/HUB 044105 298.73

I-03129239 250-505-3423 METER/METER P 1-7T METER CAN 044105 294 .00
SUMMIT ULILITIES OKLAHO

I-11/2024 ELECT DIST 250-505-3310 BUILDING MAIN ACCT#210100290434 044147 20,30
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL (A

I-017582 250-505-3489 SYSTEM MAINTE TOGGLE SWITCH, FLOOD LIGHT g4a4107 92,97
STUART C IRBY CO

I-5014094741.001 250-505-3323 CONST/MAINT ( 3 PHASE FIBERGLASS TRREES 0441486 1,389.00

I-5014094741.001 250-505-3323 CONS'I/MAINT ( STANDOFF BRACKETS 044146 1,023.60
OKLANOMA ONE CALI SYSTE

I-2024M0257 250-505-3330 DUES/MFEMBERSH OKIE 811 LOCATE TICKETS 044131 1,865,000
OTM PIKKPASS CENYER

I-20241101011 250-505-3491 TRAINING/TRAV OTA PIKE PASS 0441734 72.30
B & C BUSINESS PRODUCTS

I-0531951-001 250-505-3440 OFFICE SUPPLI FEDEX SAMPLES 44109 53.99
ANIXTER INC,

I-6221999-00 250-505-3489 SYSTEM MAINTE FUSES 5S0AMP, 40AMP, JOAMP 244104 538.00

1-6222060-00 250-505-34548 POLF. HDWR/ELE 9" POLF CAPS/FREIGHT 044104 4,279,.98
DELTA DENTAI, OF OKLAHOM

I-2056393n 250-505-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE ELEC DISTRIBUTIQN 044119 137,309
BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC S

I-53276480.002 250~505-3483 STREET/SKCURL 49 SKCURITY LIGNTS 044110 4,955.71

I-53276480.004 250-505-3483 STREET/SECURI 10 SECURITY LIGHTS 044110 1,011.37

I-53277163.001 250-505-3458 POLE HDWR/FELE CABLE TIES 044110 5.59

I-53278903.001 250-505-3458 POLE HOWR/ELE IKD LAMP 044110 119.87

I-53279750.001 250-505-3458 POLE HDWR/ELF COND ELL 044110 3.88

I-33280884.001 250-505-3458 POLE IIDWR/ELFE IMPACT SCREW DRIVER 044110 20,87

I1-53282203,001 250-505-3458 POLFE, HDWR/FLFE SCREW DRIVER Q44110 27.717
AMMZON CAPITAL SKRVICES

I-193P-X97Y-6H7P 250-505-3440 OFFICE SUPPLI PHONF, CASE, SCREEN PROTECT 044101 58,77

I1-1MKG-PDEG-PHC1 250-505-344¢0 OFFICE SUPPLI PHONF, SCREEN PROTECTOR 044101 8.99

I~1YTJ-YV3IX-NLLV 250-505-3440 OFFICE SUPPLI PAPER TOWEL/TQITLET BAPER 044101 301.48
TELADOC HEALTH, INC,

I-3180970 CMA 250-505-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE FELEC DESTRIBUTION 04414% 42 .30
HARD HAT SAYETY AND GLO

I-IN-0074715 250-505-3500 UNIFQRMS BULWARK SHIRIS 044125 546,36



12/09/2024 10:43 nM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMFNT REGISTER BAGE: 34
PACKET : 24106 24107

VENDOR SET: Mult
FUND r 250 CHMA QPERATING FUND
DEPARTMENT: 05 ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION DANK: Mulel
BUDGET 'O USK: CB-CURRENT BUDGET '
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# JHOUNT
50 CIMARRON VALLEY COMMUNI

I-8267 230-505-34640 PROMOTION AND DECEMBER SPORTS CLUB 4111 50.00
01-4981 MFDIA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTI

I-HUBN FALL231000166 250-505~3460 FROMOTICN AND HUB NETWORK 044130 9040, 00
0i-5174 SUN LIKE

I-11/2024 CMA 250-505-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE ELEC DISTRIBUTION J44148 61.58

DEPARTMENT 05 ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION TOTAL: 18,429.80



12/09/2024 10:43 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 35
PACKRKYT i 24106 24107

VENDOR SET: Mult

FUND : 250 CMA OPERATING FUND

K PARTMENT: 06 ELECTRIC PRODUCTION BANK: Multi
BULGET TQ USKE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/IL ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKBR AHOUNT
e ar e —— = .

d 1 SUMMIT UTILITIES OKLAHO

T-11/2024 PWR PLANT 250~-506-3361 GRS ACCTEZ10100212287 044147 1,078.31

01-0135 JOIUN DEERE FINANCIAL (A
I-018611 250-506-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR PAINY,CHISLE, ROLLER 044107 B0.14

01-0680 SOONER RUBBER PRODUCYS
I-769583 250-506-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR (2} 1 INCH ADAPTERS 044143 12.18

01-0875 GRAND RIVER DAM AUTHORI
I-71,290 250-506-3369 GRDA (POWER P NOVEMBER KLECTRIC BILL T44123 266, 628,38

Ot-2608 DELTA DENTAL OF OKFAHOM
I-2056393n 250-506-1950 MEDICAL/LIFE POWER PLANT 044119 411.91

01-4550 TELADOC HEALTH, INC,
I-3180970 CMA 250-506-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE POWER PLANT n4414% 38,09

0L-4559 IIARD 1V SAFETY AND GLO
I-IN-0075065 250-506-3540 MISC. SUPPLLE WINTER VESTS 044125 340.00

OL-5174 SUN LIFE
I-11/2024 CMA 250-506-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE POWER PLANT 044148 55.45

DEPARTMENT 06 ELECTRIC PRODUCTION TOTAL: 268, 64446



12/09/2024 10:43 aM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 36
PACKET 24106 24107
VENDOR SKT: Mult
FUND i 250 CMA OPERATING FUND
DEPARTMENT: 07 WATER PRODUCTION BANK: Multi
BUDGET TO USE: CR-CURRENT BUDGET
VENIOR NAME TTEM # G/I. ACCOUN'T NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKY RHOUNT
17 ACCURMATE ENVIRONMENTAL
I-GH22097 A50-507-3412 LAD FEES/TEST TOTAL COLIFORM P/A 044099 12¢.00
I-GK19144 250-507-3412 LAB FEES/TEST TOTAL COLIFORM P/A 044099 90.00
I-GK19147 250-507-3412 LAR FEES/TEST FLUQRIDE 044099 35.00
1-GK26136 250-507-3412 LAB FEES/TEST TOTAL COLIFORM P/A 044099 210,00
I-s03g512 250-507-3413 LAB SUPPLIES CHLORINE, POWDER PILLOWS 044099 227 .88
I-50U38548 250-507-3413 LAB SUPPLIES SULFURIC MCID SOLUTICNS 044099 220,00
01-0051 AMERICAN WELDING 3SUFPLY
I-559635 250-507-3550 WELL MAINTENA SCH 40 PIPE,PIPE STAND 044103 408,21
01-0135 JOHN DEFRE FINANCIAL (A
I-017951 250-507-3345 EQUIPMENT /TO0 ACETONE, OIL 044107 68.92
I-018521 250-507-3345 EQUIPMENT/TOO SEALANT FOMM 044107 34.96
I-023658 250-507-3345 FQUIPMENT/TO0 TRACTOR ENAMEIL 044107 68.49
I-023889 250-507-3345 EQUIBPMENT/TOO VARIOUS TAPES 044107 49.52
Gr-1417 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO
I-36711314 250~507-3310 BUILDING MAIN GASKETS,GLOVES, PLUGS 044129 463.46
0l-2808 DELTA DENTAL OF OKLAHOM
I-2056393A 250-507-1050 MERICAL/LIFE WATER TREATMENT PLAN 044119 183,21
01-3347 VICTOR HUGO OJEDA
I-1B059 250-507-~3310 BUILDING MAIN EXTINGUISHER INSPECTION n441210 #1.00
01-4550 TELADOC HEALTH, INC.
[-3180970 CMA 250-507-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE WATFR TREATMENT PLAN 044149 16,81
01-5174 S5UN LIFE
I-11/2024 CMA 250-507-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE WATER PRODUCTION T44144 .66
DEBPARTMENT 07 WATER PRODUCTION TOTAL: 2,302.22



1270972024 10:43 aM

PACKET

i 24106 24107

VENNOR SKET: Mult

FUND

DEBARTMENT: 08
BUDGEL TO USK:

250 CMA OPERATING FUND
WATER MAINTENANCE,
CB-CURRENT BUDGEY

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

FAGE 3

ki

BANK: Multi

VENDOR NAMFE ITEM # G/1. ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
i — . . i Tai
35 JOIIN DEERE FINANCIAL (A

C-008137A 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR CREDIT-BULK GRADE 2 044107 2.71-

1-008137 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR BULK GRADE 2 044107 2.77

1-013743 250-508-3341 EQUIBMENT BAR SUPPLY LINE,VALVE 044107 22.98

1-019002 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR ANTI-FREEZE,TRASH BAGS 044107 46.97

1-020323 250~508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR MENS HIGH MUDS 044107 99.99

I-020382 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR TOOL TOTE, FACE MASK 044107 107.91

I-020638 250-508-3341 FQUIPMENT PAR CHEMTOOL 044107 16.756

1-021085 250-506-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR SYNTH OIL 044107 11.99

1-023060 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR ROPE NYLON TWIST 044107 25,48

1-023t23 250-508-3341 FQUIPMENT PAR ALRTANK,WET DRY 044107 61,98

1-023711 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR 2 TRAY TACKLE BOX 044107 40,97
o01=0411 CONTINGENT FUND

I-24171 250-508-3540 MISCELLANEOUS BURGERS 044113 119.25
Dl-0464  CUSHING LUMBER COMPANY

1-269593 250-508-3489 SYSTEMS MATNT MALE ADAPTER,CPLGS, TEKS 044116 114,83

I-269932 250-509-3489 SYSTEMS MAINT PEX TEES 044116 128.71
01-1293  WALMART

1-01312 250-508-3540 MISCELLANEOUS FAB LAV, MOUSE TRAPS 044152 58.92

1-08520n 250-508-3540 MISCELLANKOUS TISSUE, BOUNTY 044152 124.07
01-1987 CORE & MAIN LP

1-v857816 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR 7X1CC SADDLES 044114 107,96

I-v900253 250-508-3341 EQUIPMENT PAR 4 SADDLES 044114 263.76

I-W021840 250-508-3352 FITTINGS PARTS 044114 1,894,10
Ql=2E08 OKITA DFENTAL OF OKLAIOM

1-2056393h 250-508-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE WATKR MAINTENANCE 044119 278.70
0L-4%50  YELADOC HEALTH, INC,

1-3180970 CMA 250-508-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE WATER MAINTENANCE 044145 21.18
Tu. .49  CLERN UNIFORM COMPANY

I-11/2024 CMA 250-508-3500 HIFORMS UN I FORMS 044112 81,18
01=-5174 S5UN LIFE

I-11/2024 CMA 250-508-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE WATER MAINTENANCE d44148 30.79

DEPARTMENT 08 WATER MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 3,608.48



12/09/2024 10:43 AM REGULAR DEEARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 38
PACKET i 24106 24107
VENDOR SET: Mult
FUND 1 250 CMA OPERATING EUND
DEPARTMENT: 09 SEWER PLANT BANK: Multi
BUNGET 10 USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM ¥ G/L RCCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNY
Fpe s ez a
| 17 ACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL

T-GKO6025 250-509-3344 ENGINEFERING  AMMONIA, BODS 044099 165,00

I1-GK12070 250-509-3344 ENGINEERING  AMMONIA, BODRS 044099 165.00

I-GK20028 250-509-3344 ENGINEERING AMMONIA, BODS 044099 165.00

I-GK26042 250-509-3344 ENGINEERING MMMONIA, BODS 044099 180.00
01-0275 REPUBLIC SERVICFS #7B9

T-0789-000427345 250-509-3475 SLUDGE MANAGE SLUDGE HAULING FEE 044140 L, 014.45
g1-0411 CONTINGENT FUND

I-24168 250-509-3491 TRAVEL/TRAINI EXPENSES-GAVIN MAULDIN 044113 BD.11

I-24169 250-509-3491 TRAVEL/TRAINI TRAVEI EXPENSE-DON WOMACK 044113 115.47
01=1293 WALMART

I-02820A 250-509-3540 MISCELLANEOUS BATTERIFS, WATER, BOUNTY 044152 107.83

I-04401 250-509-3540 MISCELLANEOUS QTIPS,CUPS, PLATES 044152 17.75
0L-Z808 DELTA DENTAL OF OKLAHOM

I-2056393n 250-509~1050 MEDICAL/LIFE SEWKER PLANT Dq4119 183.21
01-3347 VICTOR HUGO OJEDA

1-18060 250-509-3489 SYSTEM MAINTE ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER 044121 27.00
01-3704 BROKEN ARROW FLECTRIC S

I-83282622.001 250-509-3475 SLUDGE MANAGE BARSCREEN PARTS 044110 27.94
01-3767 CUSHING SCREEN PRINTING

I-11/2024 SEWER PLT 250-509-3489 SYSTEM MAINTE SHIRTS & HOODIES 044118 T20.00
01-4550 TELADOC REALTIHL, INC,

I-3180970 CMA 250-509-1050 MEDICAL/LIFE SEWER PLANT 044149 16,91
21-4587 COVE ENVIRONMENTAL, LIC

I-39-4-24 250-509-3344 ENGINFERING QRTRLY TOXICITY TEST FEES 044115 L,500.00
0 74 SUN LIFFE

I-11/2024 CMA 250-509-1050 MEDICAL/LIFF. SEWKR PLANT 044148 4,66

DEPARTMENT 09

SEWKR PLANT

TOTAL:

4,580.33



1270972029 10:43 M

PACKET

: 24106 24107

VENDOR SET: Mult

FUND

i 250 CMA OPERATING FUND

DERPARTMENT: 10 SEWER MAINTENANCE

BUDGET TO USE:

VENDOR

NAME T'YEM #

Ci=-CURRENT BUDGET

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

G/L. ACCOUNT NAME

Tz sianans

91

01-0913

01-2808

01-4550

aL-5174

AMERICAN WELDING SUPPLY
I-559682

STEWMRT STONE INC
I-37397

DELTA DENTAL OF OKLANOM